
1 1

Type

Euro II

Mark IV

THDTHDTHDTHD101G101G101G101G
9,6 ltr.
6 cyl.
160 KW/218 HP
180 KW/245 HP

40000
41082

Twin silencer
system

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B9 MB9 MB9 MB9 M 280100039System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

7.
80952809528095280952
1206468

5.
80909809098090980909
3027663

3.
90120901209012090120
1581047
1581046

1.
80848808488084880848
508850
1624612
9522768

81162811628116281162
9515068

80208802088020880208
8152590
1605629

81214812148121481214
9515070

5500, 6500

80524805248052480524
9515086

81616816168161681616
9515090

6.
80912809128091280912
3033362

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

9515072

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

80363803638036380363
3027940

81213812138121381213
9515103

6500, 7000

81161811618116181161
9515063

Water Jacket

4.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

40302403024030240302

CAT

80411804118041180411
3037196

2.
80910809108091080910
3033054
9522798


